8e Kermisjogging Morkhoven - 25 augustus 2009

Jeugd O-2 jaar - 50m

PL NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT
1 10 HOREMANS BRECHT NOORDERWIJK M 1
2 11 QUINTEL MELANIE MORKHOVEN \% 1
3 3 TRUYTS ASE HEIST-O/D/-BERG M 2
4 13 LAMBAERTS DARIO MORKHOVEN M 3
5 12 PAEPEN LEONTIEN HOUTVENNE \% 2
6 5 BELMANS JOKE WESTERLO \ 3
7 9 MEYENS SILKE MORKHOVEN \ 4
8 4 BELMANS NINKE MORKHOVEN \Y 5
9 15 VAN EIUNDE MATS NOORDERWIJK M 4
10 7 VANBERGHEN FIEN MORKHOVEN \Y 6
11 8 THIELS LIANA HERSELT \ 7
12 1 BEIRINCKX CAMILLE MORKHOVEN \ 8
13 2 VANLOMMEL LOTTE MORKHOVEN \ 9
14 14 VERSWEYVELD JINTE MORKHOVEN \Y 10
15 6 VAN OLMEN RENEE MORKHOVEN \Y 11
Jeugd 3-4 jaar - 100m
PL NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT
1 112 BUDTS KAAT NOORDERWIJK \% 1
2 105 WOUTERS MILAN MORKHOVEN M 1
3 116 GEERTS LANDER WIEKEVORST M 2
4 104 BELMANS JOLIEN WESTERLO \% 2
5 103 VAN ECCELPOEL FLOOR MORKHOVEN \% 3
6 110 THYS MATS OLEN M 3
7 117 HAEVERMANS MARIE MORKHOVEN \ 4
8 120 MICHIELSEN LINN MORKHOVEN \Y 5
9 101 SMOLDERS ZOWIE GEEL \% 6
10 107 SNOECKX SAAR MORKHOVEN \% 7
11 102 TRUYTS ODE HEIST-O/D-BERG \Y 8
12 114 VAN DESSEL ELIZE OEVEL \% 9
13 115 THYS LOTTE MORKHOVEN \Y 10
14 106 NOORDMAN KAAT MORKHOVEN \Y 11
15 111 VAN DEN BERGH ELLA MORKHOVEN \% 12
16 118 HAEVERMANS LOTTE MORKHOVEN \% 13
17 113 LEIRS WIES MORKHOVEN M 4
18 109 VANBERGHEN TUUR MORKHOVEN M 5
19 108 CUYLAERTS AMBER MORKHOVEN \ 14
20 119 VAN DEN BROECK LARS WESTERLO M 6



8e Kermisjogging Morkhoven - 25 augustus 2009
Jeugd 5-6 jaar - 200m

PL NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT

1 203 VAN ROOY YINTHE MORKHOVEN \% 1
2 213 BUTS BAS MORKHOVEN M 1
3 219 BUDTS RIK NOORDERWIJK M 2
4 221 VAN VLASSELAER LENNARD WESTERLO M 3
5 216 THIELS JARNE HERSELT M 4
6 232 DE VOEGHT ANNE ITEGEM \% 2
7 208 VAN ECCELPOEL FERRE MORKHOVEN M 5
8 205 HELSEN JORE MORKHOVEN M 6
9 225 VERVLOESSEM JORRE MORKHOVEN M 7
10 209 MEIR EMIEL MORKHOVEN M 8
11 223 VAN DEN HEUVEL SAM RAMSEL M 9
12 217 HEYLEN LIZE NOORDERWIJK \% 3
13 215 THYS JAAN OLEN M 10
14 231 CEUSTERMANS JITSE VEERLE \% 4
15 214 VAN HEMELEN JULIE MORKHOVEN \% 5
16 206 BELMANS FALKE MORKHOVEN \% 6
17 228 BENS TUUR MORKHOVEN M 11
18 218 VAN CRAEN XANTHE MORKHOVEN \% 7
19 220 JANSSENS STIEN MORKHOVEN \Y 8
20 207 BELMANS YONI WESTERLO \% 9
21 233 PEETERS KYARA MORKHOVEN \% 10
22 227 GEERTS ROBBE WIEKEVORST M 12
23 226 THYS MARTE MORKHOVEN \% 11
24 230 HAEVERMANS SANDER MORKHOVEN M 13
25 229 DE WEYER KASPER HERENTALS M 14
26 211 NOORDMAN SIEN MORKHOVEN \% 12
27 204 VERELST JASPER MORKHOVEN M 15
28 222 QUINTEL NICOLA MORKHOVEN M 16
29 202 HELLEMANS XANA MORKHOVEN \% 13
30 201 HELLEMANS KATO MORKHOVEN \% 14
31 210 VAN EYNDE STIG HERENTALS M 17
32 212 SNOECKX NOOR MORKHOVEN \% 15
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Jeugd 7-9 jaar - 400m

Naam

COREMANS STEF
VLASSENBROECK LIAM
VAN LOY TESS
COREMANS TIBO

VAN MOL CELINE
VANBERGHEN WOUT
PAUWELS MATHIS
SCHOCKAERT MEREL
BENS NOOR

PHILIPS SIEBE
SCHOKAERT SEM
HEYLEN FLOOR

VAN BOURGONIE LUCAS
MOONS WANNES
ROODHOOFT KARSTEN
MICHIELSEN CIS
LIEDTS NELE

VAN CRAEN LIENE
MICHIELSEN WARRE
VERELST MARLIES
RUTTEN SILKE
CUYLAERTS JOERI
CLAES JARI

THIJS LORE

CLAES ELLE

RENDERS NELLE

VAN HEMELEN XAVIER
HELSEN SENNE
STEEMANS LORE

VAN DIJCK SILKE
LEIRS TOKE

VAN ROOY YOREN
VERLINDEN SASKIA
BUDTS LOTTE

Jeugd 10-12 jaar - 1000m

Naam

SIONGERS LOTHAR
VERVOORT CEDRIC
GENAR MICHIEL
JANSSENS RIK
VERSTREPEN MAGALIE
DE VOEGHT EVA

VAN MOL ROBBE
VERSTREPEN VINCENT
OP DE BEECK LAURIEN
VAN REET TAIKE
ROODHOOFT PAULIEN

Woonplaats
LANGDORP

NOORDERWIJK

VORSELAAR
LANGDORP
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
WETTEREN
MORKHOVEN
RAMSEL
WETTEREN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
OLEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
BROECHEM
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN

Woonplaats
HULSHOUT
WESTERLO
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
ITEGEM
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
VORSELAAR
HERENTALS
MORKHOVEN

CAT P/CAT
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8e Kermisjogging Morkhoven - 25 augustus 2009

Naam

VALGAEREN SAM
VAN DE SANDE LUC
TORFS BJORN
LAMBRECHTS TOM
ENGELS PETER
MONSECOUR LIESBETH
VLEUGELS MICHAEL
DE VOEGHT BEN
GORIS MARC

VAN DESSEL JEF
SIONGERS LOTHAR
VERVOORT CEDRIC
DE POOTER FRANCIS
SOLIA JOCHEM
BELLENS LISA
TIBACKX LANDER

DE POOTER KEVIN
CAES SVEN

SOLIA ELINE
DEMARSIN GUY
JENNIS SEBASTIAAN
MICHIELSEN JO
SIONGERS DAGMAR
CLAES RUBE

ENGELS PHILIP
CEULEMANS LOUIS
VAN HOUT RUBEN
VAN LOY TESS
SCHOETERS NATHALIE
DE CEUSTER JASPER
DE CEUSTER LUDO
JEUNIS FRIEDA
BEIRINCKX LIEN
WOUTERS HERMAN
MICHIELS JOS
BELLENS NINA
VERVOORT SENNE
VONCKX ANJA
STYNEN MICHELE
GEBOERS FINA
BELLENS INGE
BOSMANS HUBERT
YSKOUT CYNTHIA

DE PRETER JULES
MOTTE MICHEL
VERVOORT SILKE
JENNIS GONDA

VAN SCHIL PAULIEN
CRAS JULIE
WOUTERS LODEWIJK
AERTS EDDY

DE BEAUFORT STEPHANIE
DE WACHTER RANI
GOOSSENS CHRISTINE
LAVERS ELS

ENGELS MICHELLE
BLEYS SANNE

VAN CAUWENBERGHE FRANS
LIEDTS SIGRID
LIEDTS EEFJE
LAEREMANS CHANTAL
BELLENS JOHNNY

2,8 KM

Woonplaats
WESTERLO
MUIZEN
WESTERLO
HEIST-O/D-BERG
MORKHOVEN
HULSHOUT
GROBBENDONK
ITEGEM
VOSSELAAR
OEVEL
HULSHOUT
OOSTERWIJK
OLEN

RAMSEL
WESTERLO
VORSELAAR
OLEN
MORKHOVEN
RAMSEL
SCHERPENHEUVEL
HERENTALS
NOORDERWIJK
HULSHOUT
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
HERSELT
VORSELAAR
KESSEL
NOORDERWIJK
NOORDERWIJK
SCHERPENHEUVEL
NOORDERWIJK
NOORDERWIJK
WESTMEERBEEK
WESTERLO
OOSTERWIJK
HULSHOUT
MORKHOVEN
SCHERPENHEUVEL
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
WIEKEVORST
HEIST-O/D-BERG
OLEN
OOSTERWIIK
OLEN
MORKHOVEN
WESTERLO
HERENTALS
NOORDERWIJK
KEERBERGEN
MORKHOVEN
NOORDERWIJK
HEULTJE
MORKHOVEN
NOORDERWIJK
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
WESTERLO

CAT P/CAT
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GEM KM-Tijd

19,27 3:07
18,98 3:10
18,39 3:16
16,97 3:32
16,86 3:34
16,28 3:41
16,08 3:44
16,00 3:45
14,50 4:08
14,14 4:15
13,83 4:20
13,66 4:24
13,58 4:25
13,53 4:26
13,11 4:35
13,07 4:35
13,01 4:37
12,96 4:38
12,70 4:44
12,48 4:49
12,46 4:49
12,35 4:51
12,20 4:55
12,07 4:58
11,99 5:00
11,79 5:05
11,71 5:08
11,47 5:14
11,03 5:26
10,99 5:28
10,97 5:28
10,84 5:32
10,77 5:34
10,73 5:35
10,71 5:36
10,59 5:40
10,52 5:42
10,49 5:43
10,47 5:44
10,46 5:44
10,17 5:54
9,91 6:03
9,88 6:04
9,77 6:09
9,73 6:10
9,26 6:29
9,02 6:39
9,01 6:40
8,98 6:41
8,94 6:43
8,87 6:46
8,84 6:47
8,83 6:48
8,38 7:10
8,37 7:10
8,35 7:11
8,34 7:12
7,95 7:33
7,59 7:54
7,58 7:55
7,15 8:24
0,27 43:55
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8e Kermisjogging Morkhoven - 25 augustus 2009

Naam

MAES THIJS

LAENEN MARCEL
VERHAERT GERRY
VERSCHOREN PIETER
CEUSTERS GERRY
HOEFKENS JAN

VAN HOOGTE KOEN
VAN NIJLEN BART
VANHECKE ELLEN
VAN DEN BROECK BART
NICASI LUCAS

VAN AVONDT STEVEN
WOUTERS BART

VAN DEN HEUVEL GUY
PAEPEN KURT

VAN DEN SCHOOR BART
PANDELAERS KEVIN
DRUYTS PAUL
VERVOORT BEN
VERVOORT KARL
GOMMERS PAUL
ADRIAENS JEROEN
LAEREMANS RENE
TESTELMANS LUC
VERVOORT TOM

VAN CRAEN ADRI
HEYNS MARC
GYSELINCKX JEF
HEYLEN BEN

VAN DEN BOSCH BART
VERVOORT NICK
VERDUYCKT ALFONS
VETS SUS

STICKERS TOM

VAN DESSEL JOHAN
VERBEECK SVEN
VLEMINX JAN

VAN DE GAER JAN
BEUTELS EDDY
VANDENBERGH ALEX
VANDEVELDE BJORN
COVENT DIRK

MAES IVO

VAN ROELEN GASTON
SCHOUTERS ROBERT
SMOLDERS SWA
CASTREL INGRID
BEYERS HILDE

VAN ROMPAEY STIJN
VAN ASBROECK ROGER
LEIRS JAN
VANDEVELDE DIETER
SCHOUTERS GEORGES
DE BELDER MARC
VANLOMMEL TOM
VERLINDEN LOUIS
TIBACKX LAWRENCE
JANSSEN JOHAN

VAN DE WATER ANN

5,8 KM

Woonplaats
GEEL

WESTERLO
WESTERLO
SCHRIEK
HERSELT
WIEKEVORST
HULSHOUT
KASTERLEE
WESTERLO
MORKHOVEN
WIEKEVORST
BEERZEL
NOORDERWIJK
RAMSEL
HOUTVENNE
HEIST-O/D-BERG
HULSHOUT
NOORDERWIJK
WECHELDERZANDE
WECHELDERZANDE
HERENTHOUT
HERENTALS
AARSCHOT
HERSELT
WECHELDERZANDE
LUBBEECK
HERENTHOUT
HEIST-O/D-BERG
RILLAAR
HOLSBEEK
WECHELDERZANDE
HERENTALS
OLEN

HERSELT
MORKHOVEN
TREMELO
RAMSEL
TIELT-WINGE
LICHTAART
HEIST-O/D-BERG
BEERZEL
VORSELAAR
MORKHOVEN
RILLAAR
BEKKENVOORT
OLEN

BOECHOUT
HEULTJE
MORKHOVEN
OLEN
MORKHOVEN
BEERZEL
BEKKENVOORT
WIEKEVORST
MORKHOVEN
NOORDERWIJK
VORSELAAR
HOUTVENNE
VORSELAAR

CAT P/CAT
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GEM KM-Tijd

18,09 3:19
17,79 3:22
17,68 3:24
17,39 3:27
17,06 3:31
17,00 3:32
16,77 3:35
16,17 3:43
16,15 3:43
15,88 3:47
15,82 3:48
15,78 3:48
15,69 3:49
15,65 3:50
15,61 3:51
15,54 3:52
15,51 3:52
15,19 3:57
15,15 3:58
15,12 3:58
14,87 4:02
14,82 4:03
14,77 4:04
14,69 4:05
14,67 4:05
14,64 4:06
14,44 4:09
14,39 4:10
14,35 4:11
14,32 4:11
14,26 4:12
14,23 4:13
14,19 4:14
14,13 4:15
14,06 4:16
13,90 4:19
13,78 4:21
13,70 4:23
13,62 4:24
13,60 4:25
13,52 4:26
13,43 4:28
13,41 4:28
13,27 4:31
13,25 4:32
13,20 4:33
13,16 4:34
13,14 4:34
13,11 4:35
13,09 4:35
13,07 4:36
13,03 4:36
12,90 4:39
12,79 4:41
12,68 4:44
12,61 4:46
12,56 4:47
12,49 4:48
12,47 4:49
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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76
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78
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81
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85
86
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88
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NR
701
657
710
607
711
705
624
622
603
645
653
616
703
689
608
611
721
720
706
658
627
664
718
628
632
687
602
715
686
717
708
642
619
615
641
685
609
613
696
698
695
649
691
688
601
716
719
652
713
694
693
610
623
684
683
605
614
712
714
676
675

Naam

VERMEULEN CHRIS
BRUYNSEELS BENNY
LEYSEN ROBIN
VAN MOL JOHAN
JACOBS NELE

VAN HOUT MARC
JANSSENS HENRI
FAES FRANS
LINTERMANS TOM
HELSEN LEO
SALAERTS JULES
HEYLEN JOS

VAN LEEMPUTTE SVEN
GRAUWEN MICHEL
VAN DIJCK THEO
GEENS FRANS
CLAES KAREN
ROELANTS MYRIAM
CLYMANS MIA

VAN PARIJS WILLY
PAPEN GUST

VAN ORSHAEGEN NICOLE

VERBOVEN ROB
BELMANS LIESBETH
DE MEYER BETTY
JENNIS Suzy
VERLINDEN HILDE
VAN OLMEN HILDE
LAUREIS JOS

VAN OLMEN LIEVE
ROEFS RENILD

DE WACHTER CARINE
VERELST LIESBETH
JANS LISETTE
EGGERS PEGGY
SEYKENS LUDO
POORTMANS CAROLINE

VAN DEN HEUVEL LAURENT

VERLINDEN MICHIEL
DE CEUSTER FREDERIK
VAN HOVE MAXIME
PLUYS MARIETTE
LIEKENS LOUIS
BECKERS INGRID
HEYLEN LOUIS

LEIRS MARIJN

VAN OLMEN AN
AERTS ILS

TOPS PATRICK
VANDEVELDE STEFANIE
LIEKENS KATELIJN
SCHEERENS MIRJAM
VERMAELEN FABIOLA
HERMANS JORAN
VERLINDEN RITA
CAES RUDI

JACOBS NANCY
TOPS KAREN
SCHAUT CHRISTINE
PHILTIJENS WENDY
BELLENS SIMONE

Woonplaats
BOOISCHOT
HULSHOUT
HERENTALS
MORKHOVEN
HERENTALS
HERSELT
LUBBEECK
HEIST-O/D-BERG
LAAKDAL
HERSELT
ITEGEM
WESTERLO
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
BOUWEL
MORKHOVEN
WEZEMAAL
WEZEMAAL
VOSSELAAR
BEERZEL
HULSHOUT
OLEN
NOORDERWIJK
MORKHOVEN
WECHELDERZANDE
HERENTHOUT
MORKHOVEN
NOORDERWIJK
HEULTJE
NOORDERWIJK
BEERSE
KEERBERGEN
WESTERLO
WESTERLO
WIEKEVORST
WESTERLO
BALEN

RAMSEL
NOORDERWIJK
NOORDERWIJK
NOORDERWIJK
BERLAAR
HALLAAR
ITEGEM
HERENTHOUT
NOORDERWIJK
WESTERLO
MORKHOVEN
HERENTALS
BEERZEL
BEERZEL
HOUTVENNE
LANGDORP
NOORDERWIJK
NOORDERWIJK
MORKHOVEN
LILLE
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN

CAT P/CAT
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58
14
17
23
26
29
35
37
39
41
44
46
48
50
56
06
16
42
48
51
58
03
15
21
37
57
04
06
08
11
14
17
33
57
01
24
27
00
29
33
35
00
11
14
16
08
11
43
20
33
35
07
27
49
51
10
25
38

45
21

GEM KM-Tijd

12,44 4:49
12,33 4:52
12,30 4:53
12,26 4:54
12,24 4:54
12,22 4:55
12,17 4:56
12,16 4:56
12,15 4:56
12,13 4:57
12,11 4:57
12,10 4:58
12,08 4:58
12,07 4:58
12,03 4:59
11,96 5:01
11,89 5:03
11,72 5:07
11,68 5:08
11,66 5:09
11,61 5:10
11,58 5:11
11,50 5:13
11,47 5:14
11,37 5:17
11,24 5:20
11,20 5:21
11,19 5:22
11,18 5:22
11,16 5:23
11,14 5:23
11,12 5:24
11,03 5:26
10,89 5:31
10,87 5:31
10,74 5:35
10,72 5:36
10,55 5:41
10,39 5:46
10,37 5:47
10,36 5:47
10,24 5:52
10,18 5:54
10,17 5:54
10,16 5:54
9,91 6:03
9,89 6:04
9,74 6:09
9,58 6:16
9,52 6:18
9,51 6:18
9,38 6:24
9,29 6:27
9,20 6:31
9,19 6:32
9,12 6:35
8,83 6:48
8,78 6:50
8,77 6:50
8,34 7:12
8,22 7:18



PL

© oo ~NOUD~WNLEPER

NR
19
85

80
40
22
114
117
51
52
91
53
10
34
77
74
86
94
31
54
60
88
109
30
33
125
112
110
101
24
61
18
73
103
47
118
59
14
115
71

70
66
63
17
108
122
15
27
28
75

21
104
129

48

35

8e Kermisjogging Morkhoven - 25 augustus 2009

Naam

VAN DOREN WIM
WOUTERS CHRIS
RENS STEFAN

GEENS GINO

VAN DEN BOSCH RUDY
VAN DE WEYER MARC
DE WINTER MURIELLE
HEYLEN GEERT

VAN DESSEL WERNER
STROUVEN RUDY
SCHOELS MARC
THIJS KOEN

PEETERS RUDY
VERBEECK KURT
VERBIEST MAURICE
VAN DEN HEUVEL SVEN
VAN DE VELDE BART
LINTERMANS MAARTEN
GEENEN MARC

VAN HOOF EDDY

VAN STEEN SANDRA
VAN WOENSEL LUDO
NICASI PAUL

SAENEN JOERI
HUYSMANS JEF
DENOLF STAF
STERCKX JAN
COREMANS CYRIEL
WIINS JOS

STERCKX WIM

VAN DEN BRANDE FILIP
VAN RIET MARC

OP DE BEECK GARRY
PEETERS HERMAN
VAN CAMPENHOUT GUY
SMETS SIBE
VERVOORT KRIS
MEULDERS HUGO

DE VOEGHT WIM

VAN ASTEN BENNY
HAEMHOUTS MON

DE HONDT STEVEN
VAN PASSEL JAN

VAN DER MIEREN LUK
BAECK JORIS
VERBIST MARC
COENEN PAULA
MATTHIJS DIRK
LEYSEN LIESBETH

DE KEYZER RENE
HELSEN OLAF
PELGRIMS LEO
HAEPERS GUNTHER
SELS FRANCOIS
ANTHONIS ROGER
BRUYNSEELS LIESJE
VANDEGAER LUC
VERMAELEN WILLY

8,8 KM

Woonplaats
HEULTJE
DIEST
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN

HERSELT
HEIST-O/D-BERG
HERENTHOUT
BOOISCHOT

WELLEN
HALLAAR
TESSENDERLO
OEVEL
LANGDORP
RAMSEL

BOOISCHOT
TESSENDERLO
BEGIINENDIJK
HEIST-O/D-BERG

WIEKEVORST
ZICHEM
WESTERLO
GROBBENDONK
NOORDERWIIK
AARSCHOT
HALLAAR

GEEL
WIEKEVORST
HULSHOUT
VORSELAAR

VORSELAAR
NOORDERWIJK
HERENTALS

ITEGEM
HEULTJE
TONGERLO
ITEGEM
AARSCHOT
HULSHOUT
TONGERLO
HULSHOUT

HERENTALS
ITEGEM
AARSCHOT
MORKHOVEN
WESTERLO
MORKHOVEN
MESSELBROEK
BOOISCHOT
MORKHOVEN

KORTRIJK-DUTSEL

CAT P/CAT

TTITCTIIIZIEZIZILCELCEILZIZSZIZSZIZSESZSEIZSESZSESZSZSZSZSZSEZSZSESCZSZSZCS<KESESZSESECSESLSESELSELESLESLELKKELELEELEEERL L
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Tijd

0:28:
0:28:
0:29:
0:31:
0:31:
0:31:
0:31:
0:32:
0:32:
0:32:
0:32:
0:33:
0:33:
0:33:
0:33:
0:33:
0:33:
0:33:
0:33:
0:33:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:35:
0:35:
0:35:
0:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:

eNelNeolNeolNeoloNeolNeolNolNololNeolNolNolNeolNolNeololNeolNoloNolNolNeolNolNoNe

55
59
39
27
46
48
50
09
16
33
39
12
18
23
27
37
40
51
54
57
16
19
30
34
37
39
58
00
06
11
16
18
31
40
49
50
53
56
59
03
08
09
18
20
23
27
50
52
01
18
43
45
54
57
00
05
07
10

GEM KM-Tijd

18,26
18,22
17,81
16,79
16,62
16,60
16,59
16,42
16,36
16,22
16,17
15,90
15,86
15,82
15,78
15,71
15,68
15,60
15,58
15,55
15,41
15,39
15,30
15,27
15,25
15,24
15,10
15,09
15,04
15,01
14,97
14,96
14,87
14,80
14,74
14,73
14,71
14,69
14,67
14,65
14,61
14,61
14,55
14,53
14,51
14,49
14,33
14,32
14,26
14,16
14,00
13,99
13,93
13,91
13,89
13,86
13,85
13,83

3:17
;18
122
:34
137
137
137
:39
:40
142
143
146
147
148
148
149
:50
51
51
51
:54
:54
:55
:56
:56
:56
3:58
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:09
11
11
112
;14
117
117
;18
:19
119
:20
:20
:20
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PL
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

NR
45
16
65
98
100
41
32
107
13
83
105

69
116
106
46
62
29
11
111
128

50
79
90
20
84
81
72

93
124

87
120
23
82
37
64
12
25
67
68
38
95
92
58
44
49
42
26
76
102
36
121
99
113
39
119
43
57

Naam

JACOBS DIRK

VAN LOY WIM

CEUPENS DIRK

DAMS KRIS

NUYTS MARTINE

VAN ROMPAEY ANDRE
VANHOVE BERT

CELIS JEF

DE WACHTER RONNY
HUYGEN PETER
CEULEMANS FREDDY
BEIRINCKX JEF

STEURS NICK
WOUTERS JO

DIERCKX MARC
CEULEMANS FRANCINNE
DUPONT JOHAN
SYBENS LUC

CLAES DIS

VAN DEN BROECK KURT
VAN CAUWENBERGH BEERZEL
BRUYNSEELS LEO
HEYLEN MARC

R1JO AMERICO

DE BACKER DANNY
VANHEUCKELOM TOM
SCHOCKAERT MARIO
SMEETS INGRID
BORLEE LUC

AERTS LUDO

PAUWELS RUDI

VAN LOY

VAN KERCKHOVEN TOM
HEYLEN WIM
EYCKMANS ERIC
BERCKVENS JOS
BORGWALD LUDWIG
DE KOCK FRANCOIS
HOLEMANS PAUL

VAN LOY GUST
VROEMANS GEERT
VERVOORT WIM
PEETERS PATRICK

MEIR WIM

TUERLINCKX JEAN-LUC
LAPORTE PATRICK
GEERLINCKX WESTERLO
SCHILLEBEECKX NICOLE
VAN DEN PUTTE ERIC
HEYLEN VIC

LIVENS ANTOON

VAN EYCK GILBERT

DE BACKER FERDINAND
STERCKX MAURICE
VERMAELEN WENDY
MOLS JEF

BLOCKHUYS LEEN
GORTS PHILIP

HAINE MARIE-JOSE
MEULDERS JEAN-PAUL
VAN OOSTERWIJCK DIRK
COMPAGNIE NANCY

Woonplaats
PUTTE
VORSELAAR
TONGERLO
HERENTALS
OLEN
BETEKOM
KEERBERGEN
VORSELAAR
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
BEGIIJNENDIJK
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
TONGERLO
KESSEL
ELEWIIT
HALLAAR
HEULTJE
MORKHOVEN
ZOERLE

MORKHOVEN
NOORDERWIJK
LOMMEL
VOORTKAPEL
WESTERLO
WETTEREN
DIEST
VORSELAAR
TONGERLO
MORKHOVEN
NOORDERWIJK
HEULTJE
MORKHOVEN
LAAKDAL
BEERSE
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

WEZEMAAL
TONGERLO
MEERHOUT
WESTERLO
MORKHOVEN
MORKHOVEN
SCHERPENHEUVEL

OLEN
HEIST-O/D-BERG
HALLAAR

HALLAAR
NOORDERWIJK
KESSEL
NOORDERWIJK
KORTRIJK-DUTSEL
VORSELAAR
HERENTALS
ZICHEM
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
HEIST-O/D-BERG
WOMMELGEM
HULSHOUT

CAT P/CAT

<ZTZICEICEILCZIZEIZIZTIZIEIKCEIZLSEZEZSEZEZSEZSZSESZSZSZSZSZSZSZSESZSLKKEIEZSZSZSSZSZSIZSESZSESKCKELSESELESELEELELELEKKEEREELE

54
55
56
57
6
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
7
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
8
9
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
10
97
98
99
100
101
102
11
103
12
104
13
105
106
14

Tijd

0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:39:
0:39:
0:39:
0:39:
0:39:
0:39:
0:39:
0:39:
0:39:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:44:
0:44:
0:45:
0:45:
0:46:
0:46:
0:47:
0:48:

17
19
23
25
34
37
40
46
52
56
58
59
04
08
12
18
21
24
32
38
55
19
22
28
32
40
47
50
52
57
18
25
27
31
58
01
14
17
19
28
34
37
08
10
13
15
22
24
27
29
31
53
55
58
04
51
04
17
44
53
42
42

GEM KM-Tijd

13,79
13,78
13,76
13,74
13,69
13,67
13,66
13,62
13,58
13,56
13,55
13,54
13,52
13,49
13,47
13,44
13,42
13,40
13,36
13,32
13,23
13,10
13,08
13,05
13,03
12,98
12,95
12,93
12,92
12,89
12,78
12,75
12,74
12,72
12,58
12,57
12,50
12,49
12,48
12,43
12,40
12,39
12,24
12,23
12,22
12,21
12,18
12,17
12,15
12,14
12,13
12,03
12,02
12,01
11,98
11,77
11,72
11,66
11,30
11,26
11,07
10,84

4:21
121
122
122
:23
123
124
124
:25
:25
126
126
126
127
127
128
128
129
4:30
4:30
4:32
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:46
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:51
54
:54
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:56
:57
:59
:59
:00
:00
:06
107
:09
119
:20
:25
:32
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PL NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

121 56 GYSELMANS MICHEL HEIST-O/D-BERG \% 15 0:48:43 10,84 5:32
122 55 DE BACKER JOS HERSELT \Y 16 0:50:36 10,43 5:45
123 78 WOUTERS LUCIENNE VOORTKAPEL \% 17 0:51:06 10,33 5:48
124 123 VAN LOOY MARIO HULSHOUT M 107 0:52:54 9,98 6:01
125 127 VAN LOOCK MARC LILLE M 108 0:52:58 9,97 6:01
126 126 VAN LOOCK CHRIS VORSELAAR \% 18 0:53:04 9,95 6:02
127 89 ROEFS LUDO HERENTALS M 109 0:53:17 9,91 6:03
128 97 BRAECKE ANNICK WILRIIK \Y 19 0:53:34 9,86 6:05
129 96 D HEU LEO HOBOKEN M 110 0:53:53 9,80 6:07



